CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT: GARDEN ELEMENTARY TANK REMOVAL

CHANGE ORDER NO. _1

BOARD DATE: MARCH 18, 2008

ITEM 1) Description: Deduct to delete removal of fence
Reason for Change:

Cost of Change: SUBTRACT $500.00
SUMMARY:  ITEM 1) SUBTRACT...........ouvve........$500.00
TOTAL COST OF CHANGE: -$500.00
PREMECTEROMAL e covnnsinmimnerrampmmnnizisiins $29,681.00
SIBTRAEGT.........o..- $500.00
T L et et vt s e $29,181.00

SUBMITTED BY: ;;..;, ”L‘ K

Don Hampton, Project Manager




LR R RV R O R P |

Venice, FL. 34285

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: [J

MclIntyre Elwell & Strammer CONTRACT DATE: 2/21/06 OTHER: ]

General Contractors, Inc. CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

1645 Barber Road

Sarasota, FL. 34240

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

1. DEDUCT to delete removal of fence . .. <$500.00>

The original Contract Sum was $ 29,681.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 29,681.00
_ The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ -500.00
- The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 29,181.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero ( 0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

- NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

BMK Architects Mcintyre Elwell & Strammer The School Board of
General Contractors, Inc. Sarasota County - Florida

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

323 Central Avenue 1645 Barber Road 1960 Landings Boulevar;

Sarasota/FL) 34236 | Sarasotg, FlzZ240,/ Sarasota, FL 34231

ADDRESS ADDR

Lol

ADDRESS

BY|(Signdfure BY (Menature)  ~~ N/ tenafliréy
AlESULG Fifd Strammer, Vige Presigent ody Dumas
{ Tyﬁed name) ¢ yped name) 7 ( Typ7 name)
D) /Q% 7598 '), y

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ ~2001. Copyright © 1879, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 11:48:04 on 02/25/2008 under Order No. 1 000341062_1 which expires on 1/30/2009, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (787361736)



